 HYPERPRO CATALOGUE - HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
HYPERPRO PRICELIST 12-23.xlsx 1
Marke / Modell BaujahrArtikel Gruppe Bemerkungen Artikelnummer
HONDA
CBR 600 F/F4 99-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM PC35 HK-HO06-001-25
CBR 600 F/FS 99-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM PC35 HK-HO06-001-25
VFR 750 F 94-97 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM RC36 HK-HO07-001-25
VFR 800 Fi 98-01 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM RC46 HK-HO08-001-25
VFR 800 Fi 02-05 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM RC46 HK-HO08-002-25
CBR 900 RR 92-95 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM SC28 HK-HO09-001-20
CBR 900 RR 96-97 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM SC33 HK-HO09-002-20
CBR 900 RR 00-01 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM SC44 HK-HO09-004-25
CBR 1100 XX BLACKBIRD 97-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM SC35 HK-HO11-001-20
KAWASAKI
NINJA 250 R 08-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 15 MM HK-KA02-001-15
ZX-6R 95-97 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM ZX 600 F HK-KA06-002-20
ZX-6R 98-07 TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM ZX 600 HK-KA06-001-30
Z 750 04-06 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM ZR 750 J HK-KA07-001-20
ZX-7R 96-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM HK-KA07-002-25
ZX-9R 98-99 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM ZX 900 C HK-KA09-001-20
ZX-9R 00-03 TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM ZX 900 HK-KA09-002-30
Z 1000 03-06 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM ZRT 00 A HK-KA10-001-25
ZX-10 R 04-06 TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM ZX 10 HK-KA10-002-30
ZX-12 R 00-01 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM ZXT 20 A HK-KA12-001-20
SUZUKI
GSF 600 N BANDIT 95-99 TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM GN 77 B HK-SU06-001-30
GSF 600 S+N BANDIT 00-04 TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM WV A8 HK-SU06-002-30
GSX 600 F 98-07 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM AJ  HK-SU06-003-25
RF 600 R 93-97 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM GN 76 B HK-SU06-004-25
GSF 650 BANDIT 05> TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM WV-B5/CJ/CZ HK-SU06-002-30
GSX 650 F 08> TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM WV CJ HK-SU06-002-30
SV 650 N 99-02 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM AV HK-SU06-005-25
SV 650 S 99-02 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM AV HK-SU06-005-25
GSX 750 F 98-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM AK HK-SU07-001-25
RF 900 R 94-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM GT 73 B HK-SU09-001-25
GSF 1200 BANDIT 95-99 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM GV 75 A HK-SU12-001-20
GSF 1200/S BANDIT 00-06 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM WV A9 / CB HK-SU12-002-20
GSF 1250 BANDIT 07-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 35 MM WV CH HK-SU12-003-35
GSX-R 1300 HAYABUSA 99-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM WV A 1 HK-SU13-001-20
TRIUMPH
TIGER  800 XCx / XCa 16-17 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM HK-TR08-002-20
YAMAHA
FZR 600 R 94-95 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM 4 MH/ JH HK-YA06-002-25
FZS 600 FAZER 98-03 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM RJ 02 HK-YA06-001-25
YZF 600 R6 98-02 TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM RJ 03 HK-YA06-003-20
YZF 600 THUNDERCAT 96-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM 4 TV/ WD HK-YA06-004-25
TENERE 700 19> TAIL RAISER KIT + 20 MM HK-YA07-004-20
YZF 750 R 93-98 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM 4 HN HK-YA07-001-25
YZF 750 SP 93-94 TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM 4 HT HK-YA07-002-30
YZF 750 SP 95-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM 4 HT HK-YA07-003-30
TRX 850 95-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM HK-YA08-001-30
FZS 1000 FAZER 01-05 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM RN 06 HK-YA10-001-25
BT 1100 BULLDOG 01-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 30 MM RP 05 HK-YA11-001-30
FJR 1300 01-05 TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM RP 04 HK-YA13-001-25
FJR 1300 06-> TAIL RAISER KIT + 25 MM HK-YA13-002-25